
APPETIZERS READY FOR GRILLING

SIDES

DESSERTS

ENTRÉES

HappyHappyHappy
Labor DayLabor DayLabor Day

Cucumber Salad

Roasted Potato Salad

Classic Macaroni Salad

Grilled Corn on the Cob 

Tomato Mozzarella Salad 
w/ Balsamic Reduction 

Charred Baby Peppers 
w/ Lime & Cashew Vinaigrette

Watermelon, Tomato, 
and Feta Salad (small tray) 

Green Beans 
w/ Crispy Chickpeas

Grilled Summer Squash 
w/ Lemon-Scallion Dressing 

Peach Cake (9” square)

S’mores Cupcakes

Key Lime Pie

Cherry Clafoutis

Cinnamon Roll Blondies

Toasted Coconut Cheesecake

Bacon Corn Dip

Dill Pickle Dip

French Onion Deviled Eggs 

Bacon Jalapeño Poppers
Stuffed w/ Cream Cheese
 
Mango Salsa

Avocado Dip

Parmesan Tots 
w/ Dipping Sauce

Grilled Sweet-and-Spicy
Chicken Wings

$6.95 / ½ pint

$5.95 / ½ pint

$8.50 / ½ doz

$11.00 / 8

$7.95 / pint

$7.95 / pint

$18/doz

$12/doz

Classic Cheeseburgers

Hawaiian Kebabs 
(Marinated Chicken, Bell Peppers, 
Fresh Pineapple, Red Onions)

Surf & Turf Kebabs 
w/ Chimichurri Sauce 
(Steak and Shrimp)

Baby Back Ribs 
w/ Peach Barbecue Sauce 

Roasted Chicken

Bratwurst 
w/ Marinated Onions 

Pineapple Pulled Pork Tacos 

Turkey Club Kebabs

Grilled Pesto Flatbreads 
w/ Marinated Mozzarella 
and Tomatoes

Apiary is ready to help you serve a memorable Labor Day meal with the following specials.
 All Labor Day specials are pre-orders only and orders must be placed by Sept. 2nd at 5:30pm 

by calling Apiary at (914) 834-3572. *Prices do not include tax. Regular and custom menu items 
are also available upon request. Please notify us if anyone in your party has any food allergy. 

Apiary • 157 Larchmont Ave, Larchmont, NY 10538 • 914-834-3572
apiarylarchmont@gmail.com • www.apiarylarchmont.com

BBQ Chicken

Ribs 

Pork Chops 

Herb Crusted Salmon

Flank Steak
 
Shrimp 

Dry Rub Wings 
(Ready for Grilling or Baking)

Marinated Vegetables

$10.95/4 piece 

$14.95/lb

$10.95/lb

$12.95/piece

$18.95/lb

$14.95/lb

$12.95/lb

$9.95/lb

$8.95/lb

$9.95/lb

$9.95/lb

$6.95/2 pieces

$9.95/lb

$14.95/lb

$25.00

$13.95/lb

$13.95/lb

$39

$4 each

$46

$42

$3 each

$48

$7.95 each

$10.95

$15.95

$16.95

$15.95

$19.95

$12.95

$12.95

$8.95

MENU
LABOR DAY
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