

FINE MEALS FRESHLY MADE





MENU LABOR DAY

Apiary is ready to help you serve a memorable Labor Day meal with the following specials. All Labor Day specials are pre-orders only and orders must be placed by Sept. 2nd at 5:30pm by calling Apiary at (914) 834-3572. *Prices do not include tax. Regular and custom menu items are also available upon request. Please notify us if anyone in your party has any food allergy.

APPETIZERS

Bacon Corn Dip \$6.95 / ½ pint Dill Pickle Dip \$5.95 / ½ pint French Onion Deviled Eggs \$8.50 / ½ doz \$11.00 / 8 Bacon Jalapeño Poppers Stuffed w/ Cream Cheese Mango Salsa \$7.95 / pint **Avocado Dip** \$7.95 / pint **Parmesan Tots** \$18/doz w/ Dipping Sauce **Grilled Sweet-and-Spicy** \$12/doz **Chicken Wings**

ENTRÉES

Classic Cheeseburgers	\$7.95 each	
Hawaiian Kebabs (Marinated Chicken, Bell Peppers, Fresh Pineapple, Red Onions)	\$10.95	
Surf & Turf Kebabs w/ Chimichurri Sauce (Steak and Shrimp)	\$15.95	
Baby Back Ribs w/ Peach Barbecue Sauce	\$16.95	
Roasted Chicken	\$15.95	
Bratwurst	\$10.90	
w/ Marinated Onions	\$19.95	
Pineapple Pulled Pork Tacos		
i meapple i uned i oik i acos	\$12.95	
Turkey Club Kebabs	4-2-10	
•	\$12.95	
Grilled Pesto Flatbreads w/ Marinated Mozzarella and Tomatoes	\$8.95	
Happy		

READY FOR GRILLING

BBQ Chicken	\$10.95/4 piece
Ribs	\$14.95/lb
Pork Chops	\$10.95/lb
Herb Crusted Salmon	\$12.95/piece
Flank Steak	\$18.95/lb
Shrimp	\$14.95/lb
Dry Rub Wings (Ready for Grilling or Baking)	\$12.95/lb
Marinated Vegetables	\$9.95/lb

\mathbf{c}	ъ	TC

SIDES	
Cucumber Salad	\$8.95/lb
Roasted Potato Salad	\$9.95/lb
Classic Macaroni Salad	\$9.95/lb
Grilled Corn on the Cob	\$6.95/2 piece
Tomato Mozzarella Salad w/ Balsamic Reduction	\$9.95/lb
Charred Baby Peppers w/ Lime & Cashew Vinaigrette	\$14.95/lb
Watermelon, Tomato, and Feta Salad (small tray)	\$25.00
Green Beans w/ Crispy Chickpeas	\$13.95/lb
Grilled Summer Squash w/ Lemon-Scallion Dressing	\$13.95/lb

DESSERTS

Peach Cake (9" square)	\$39
S'mores Cupcakes	\$4 each
Key Lime Pie	\$46
Cherry Clafoutis	\$42
Cinnamon Roll Blondies	\$3 each
Toasted Coconut Cheesecake	\$48







